
Cal. Job Classification Code Job Title Cal. Job Classification Code Job Title

E2 Educational Assistant E03A Classroom A1 Educational Assistant E06A Vocational Trainer

E2 Educational Assistant E03B PE A1 Maintenance M07A Custodian II

E2 Educational Assistant E03C Traffic Patrol A1 Maintenance M08A Engineer Specialist I - Elementary

E2 Educational Assistant E03D Resource Room A1 Maintenance M08B Groundskeeper

E2 Educational Assistant E03E Title 1 A1 Maintenance M09A Engineer Specialist II - MS

E2 Educational Assistant E04B Bilingual A1 Maintenance M11A Maintenance I - District

E2 Educational Assistant E05A Bilingual Specialist A1 Maintenance M12A Engineer Specialist III - HS

E1 Educational Assistant E05B Special Needs II A1 Maintenance M13A Maintenance II - District

A1 Educational Assistant E06A Vocational Trainer A1 Maintenance M15A HVAC Specialist

D1 Educational Assistant E06B Media Technician A1 Office O07B Reception Lead - DO

E1 Educational Assistant E06D Medical - Support A1 Office O07E Support Secretary - DO

E1 Educational Assistant E06F Autism Technician A1 Office O11A District Federal Programs

D1 Educational Assistant E06G Media Technician - LCMS A1 Office O11B Office Manager - HS

D1 Educational Assistant E07A Autism Support A1 Office O11C Office Manager - MS

D1 Educational Assistant E09A Testing Coordinator - District A1 Office O11F Facilities Department Clerical

E2 Educational Assistant E09B Braille Specialist A1 Technology T08A Technology Assistant

E2 Educational Assistant E09C Sign Lang/Interpreter/Intervener A1 Technology T09A Reprographics Specialist

E1 Educational Assistant E09D SLPA A1 Technology T13A Technology Specialist

D1 Educational Assistant E09E Behavior Support A1 Technology T15A Network Specialist

C1 Educational Assistant E13B Athletic Trainer A2 Office O07C Bookkeeper - HS

D3 Educational Assistant E13C Medical - LPN A2 Office O11D Registrar - District

E3 Food Service F03A Assistant Cook B1 Food Service F13A Program Manager

E3 Food Service F03B Clerical B1 Office O03A Reception - DO

E2 Food Service F05A Driver/Warehouse B1 Office O07F Athletics Clerical

E3 Food Service F07A Head Cook B1 Office O07G Guidance - HS

B1 Food Service F13A Program Manager B1 Office O07H Registrar - MS

A1 Maintenance M07A Custodian II B1 Office O07K Attendance - HS

A1 Maintenance M08A Engineer Specialist I - Elementary B1 Office O08B Admin Secretary - HS

A1 Maintenance M08B Groundskeeper B1 Office O11E Office Manager - Elementary

A1 Maintenance M09A Engineer Specialist II - MS B1 Technology T08B Theater Manager

A1 Maintenance M11A Maintenance I - District C1 Educational Assistant E13B Athletic Trainer

A1 Maintenance M12A Engineer Specialist III - HS C1 Office O03B Reception - DHS

A1 Maintenance M13A Maintenance II - District C1 Office O06B Attendance - MS

A1 Maintenance M15A HVAC Specialist C1 Office O06C Clerical - Elementary

B1 Office O03A Reception - DO C1 Office O06E Clerical - MS

C1 Office O03B Reception - DHS C1 Office O06G Clerical - DHS

C1 Office O06B Attendance - MS C1 Office O08C Office Manager - MC

C1 Office O06C Clerical - Elementary C1 Office O11G Academic Program Manager

C1 Office O06E Clerical - MS D1 Educational Assistant E06B Media Technician

D3 Office O06F Records Manager SpEd D1 Educational Assistant E06G Media Technician - LCMS

C1 Office O06G Clerical - DHS D1 Educational Assistant E07A Autism Support

A1 Office O07B Reception Lead - DO D1 Educational Assistant E09A Testing Coordinator - District

A2 Office O07C Bookkeeper - HS D1 Educational Assistant E09E Behavior Support 

A1 Office O07E Support Secretary - DO D3 Educational Assistant E13C Medical - LPN

B1 Office O07F Athletics Clerical D3 Office O06F Records Manager SpEd

B1 Office O07G Guidance - HS E1 Educational Assistant E05B Special Needs II

B1 Office O07H Registrar - MS E1 Educational Assistant E06D Medical - Support 

B1 Office O07K Attendance - HS E1 Educational Assistant E06F Autism Technician

B1 Office O08B Admin Secretary - HS E1 Educational Assistant E09D SLPA

C1 Office O08C Office Manager - MC E2 Educational Assistant E03A Classroom

A1 Office O11A District Federal Programs E2 Educational Assistant E03B PE

A1 Office O11B Office Manager - HS E2 Educational Assistant E03C Traffic Patrol

A1 Office O11C Office Manager - MS E2 Educational Assistant E03D Resource Room

A2 Office O11D Registrar - District E2 Educational Assistant E03E Title 1

B1 Office O11E Office Manager - Elementary E2 Educational Assistant E09B Braille Specialist

A1 Office O11F Facilities Department Clerical E2 Educational Assistant E09C Sign Lang/Interpreter/Intervener

C1 Office O11G Academic Program Manager E2 Food Service F05A Driver/Warehouse

A1 Technology T08A Technology Assistant E2 Educational Assistant E04B Bilingual

B1 Technology T08B Theater Manager E2 Educational Assistant E05A Bilingual Specialist

A1 Technology T09A Reprographics Specialist E3 Food Service F03A Assistant Cook

A1 Technology T13A Technology Specialist E3 Food Service F03B Clerical

A1 Technology T15A Network Specialist E3 Food Service F07A Head Cook


